Date
Dec. 4
Dec. 7
Dec. 11

Dec. 14

Jan. 4
Jan. 11
Jan. 18
Jan. 22
Jan. 25

Jan. 29

Feb. 1

Feb. 2
Feb. 7

Condon Grade School Basketball 2023-24
Updated 2/1/2024

Day
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Friday
Wednesday

Opponent
Dufur

Horizon Christian
Sherman County

lone/Arlington

St. Mary’s

South Wasco County
Dufur

Horizon Christian

Sherman

B Boys/A Girls-4:00
B Girls/A Boys-5:00
lone/Arlington

B Girls, A Girls-HS

B Boys, A Boys-GS
St. Mary’s (A boys, B
Girls)

Arlington Tournament

South Wasco County

Location

Condon
Hood River
Condon

Condon

The Dalles
Condon
Dufur
Condon
Sherman

Arlington

Condon

Arlington
Maupin

Boy’s Coaches: Aaron Barnett, Sam Bates, Tanner Mclntosh

Girl’s Coaches: Kristin Oberst, Heather Lantis

CHS Superintendent/Principal: Brian Schimel, 384-2441

CHS Vice Principal/Athletic Director: Teren Humphrey, 384-2581

Time

3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00
3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00
3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00

3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00

3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00
3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00
3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00
3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00
4:00/5:00

4:00/5:00

4:00/5:00

11:00
3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00

Departure

12:30

1:00

12:30

2:00

2:00

9:00
12:00



